OscillatOr
reference
POcKet
PrecisiOn
Rev.: B
Date:  09-14-09
Actual Size
Crystek’s new PPRO Series, Precision Pocket Reference Oscillator is an another industry
first!  A complete Clipped-Sinewave TCXO has been integrated into a rugged SMA hous-
ing.  Simply connect +3.0Vdc to the female SMA side, and it will output a Low Phase
Noise, High Stability signal from the male SMA side.  Frequency stability is ±2.5ppm
MAX over -20°C to 75°C.  Available off the shelf in many standard frequencies. Perfect
for Lab use and reference boards as an input reference.
New
PPRO Series
Part Number Description
PPRO30-10.000 10.000MHz, 3.0V ±2.5ppm Max(-20/75ºC)
PPRO30-13.000 13.000MHz, 3.0V ±2.5ppm Max(-20/75ºC)
PPRO30-19.200 19.200MHz, 3.0V ±2.5ppm Max(-20/75ºC)
PPRO30-26.000 26.000MHz, 3.0V ±2.5ppm Max(-20/75ºC)
PPRO30-40.000 40.000MHz, 3.0V ±2.5ppm Max(-20/75ºC)
Temperature Range: -20°C to +75°C
Operating Temp.: -40°C to 85°C
Storage:  -45°C to 90°C
Input Voltage:  +3.0V ± 5%